ALMA Observing Activity from 2024-10-21T17:59:00 to 2024-10-28T18:00:00
QAO pass executions

2024-10-28

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

10:32:11 11:59:50 2024.1.01151.S Field-3_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a Arce NA Total Power 6
nearby filament

09:03:42 10:32:06 2024.1.01151.S Field-3_a _06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a Arce NA Total Power 6
nearby filament

08:59:42 09:48:25 2024.1.00808.S JO075534._a_06_TM1 Star formation efficiency and Lin EA 12-m 6
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

08:48:48 10:05:03 2024.1.01151.8 Field-2_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a Arce NA 7-m 6
nearby filament

07:52:09 08:59:34 2023.1.00336.S JADES-GS_a_06_TM1 Origins of Oxygen: ALMA probing Witstok EU 12-m 6
chemical enrichment of the first stars

07:33:49 09:03:17 2024.1.01151.8 Field-3_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a Arce NA Total Power 6
nearby filament

07:32:17 08:48:43 2024.1.01151.S Field-2_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a Arce NA 7-m 6
nearby filament

07:22:05 07:52:03 2024.1.01001.L Z CMa_a_07_TM2 A Survey of Planet-Forming Pegues EU NA 12-m 7
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets

06:29:38 07:21:59 2024.1.01045.S J0410-01_a_06_TM1 A Multi-frequency Study of Blazars at Mazzucchelli CL 12-m 6
Cosmic Dawn

06:19:21 07:31:31 2024.1.01151.S Field-2_a_06_7M Outflow impact on dense gas in a Arce NA 7-m 6
nearby filament

06:02:57 07:33:44 2024.1.01151.S Field-2_a_06_TP Outflow impact on dense gas in a Arce NA Total Power 6
nearby filament

05:37:28 06:29:34 2024.1.01045.S J0410-01_a 06_TM1 A Multi-frequency Study of Blazars at Mazzucchelli CL 12-m 6
Cosmic Dawn

05:03:49 06:19:16 2024.1.00835.S ESO300-G_a_06_7M  CO 2-1 observations of nearby Eibensteiner NA 7-m 6
intermediate massive galaxies of
MeerKATs MHONGOOSE survey

04:50:02 06:02:52 2024.1.00835.S ESO300-G_a 06_TP CO 2-1 observations of nearby Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6
intermediate massive galaxies of
MeerKATs MHONGOOSE survey

04:31:38 05:33:24 2023.1.01450.S J0305-31_a_06_TM1  NOSH: The Neutral Oxygen Survey atFerkinhoff NA 12-m 6
High-z

03:41:32 05:03:45 2024.1.00835.S NGC7793_a_06_7M CO 2-1 observations of nearby Eibensteiner NA 7-m 6
intermediate massive galaxies of
MeerKATs MHONGOOSE survey

03:38:54 04:49:57 2024.1.00835.S NGC7793_a_06_TP CO 2-1 observations of nearby Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6
intermediate massive galaxies of
MeerKATs MHONGOOSE survey

03:12:01 04:13:09 2023.1.01450.S JO305-31_a 06_TM1  NOSH: The Neutral Oxygen Survey atFerkinhoff NA 12-m 6
High-z

02:46:52 03:11:35 2024.1.00808.S J032038._a_06_TM1 Star formation efficiency and Lin EA 12-m 6
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

02:27:36 03:38:49 2024.1.00835.S NGC7793_a_06_TP CO 2-1 observations of nearby Eibensteiner NA Total Power 6
intermediate massive galaxies of
MeerKATs MHONGOOSE survey

02:21:08 03:41:28 2024.1.00835.S NGC7793_a_06_7M CO 2-1 observations of nearby Eibensteiner NA 7-m 6
intermediate massive galaxies of
MeerKATs MHONGOOSE survey

01:44:23 02:46:25 2024.1.00551.S ALT69688_a_07_TM1 Probing the Host Galaxies of 45 Fujimoto NA 12-m 7
Broad-line Little Red Dots at zspec
=4.13-8.50 with ALMA

01:09:19 02:26:40 2024.1.01179.S Field_1 a 06_TP A Complete View of Low Metallicity Chown NA Total Power 6
Star Forming Complexes in the Local
Group Dwarf NGC 6822

00:42:20 02:08:37 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_t 06_7M Investigation of the molecular Chen EU 7-m 6
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

2024-10-27

Start (UT) End (UT) Project Code SchedBlock Project Title PI Executive Array Band

23:17:35 00:31:28 2024.1.00752.S P323p12_a 07_TM1 Dissecting the build-up of z>6 Farina NA 12-m 7
massive galaxies with ALMA, MUSE,
and JWST

23:11:37 00:35:44 2023.1.00360.L G14.63-0_a_06_TP UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli CLEAEUNA Total Power 6
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

23:09:01 00:34:25 2024.1.00320.S SMC_Bar_t 06_7M Investigation of the molecular Chen EU 7-m 6

environment that caused fewer



22:43:37

21:46:43

21:38:05

21:23:52

20:32:08

20:15:48

19:52:57

19:37:31

19:06:48

18:38:26

17:48:13

17:17:19

16:48:07

16:38:20

16:32:51

15:03:32

13:54:03

12:14:26

10:47:56

09:53:47

08:55:18

08:45:25

07:54:54

07:48:37

07:25:20

07:17:15

05:59:50

23:16:26

23:10:36

22:42:37

22:57:44

21:28:56

21:45:47

20:31:14

21:14:53

19:51:30

19:19:00

18:58:12

17:48:06

17:17:12

18:00:09

18:03:16

16:12:38

15:03:27

13:35:54

11:53:12

11:01:21

10:28:29

09:53:32

08:44:30

09:03:03

07:54:48

08:51:49

07:15:35

2024.1.01553.S

2023.1.00360.L

2024.1.00803.S

2024.1.01335.S

2022.1.01566.S

2023.1.00360.L

2022.1.01566.S

2024.1.01335.S

2024.1.01001.L

2023.1.00360.L

2024.1.01001.L

2024.1.01001.L

2024.1.01001.L

2024.1.01577.S

2024.1.01577.S

2024.1.01508.S

2024.1.00835.S

2023.1.00905.S

2024.1.01508.S

2024.1.00808.S

2024.1.01151.S

2024.1.00808.S

2024.1.01586.S

2024.1.01580.S

2024.1.01001.L

2024.1.01151.S

2024.1.00320.S

3C424_a_05_TM2

G14.63-0_a_06_TP

WR112_a_06_TM2

SS433_MC_a_06_7M

G331.37_a 07_TM1
G14.63-0_a_06_TP
G28.23_a_07_TM1

SS433_MC_a_06_7M

HD_14266_a_07_TM2

G14.63-0_a_06_TP

HD_13961_a_07_TM2

HD_14156_a_07_TM2

HD_13534_a_07_TM2

M83_a_07_TP

M83_a_07_7M

NGC_4945 f 06_TP

NGC3513 a_06_TP

G309.176_a 03 TP

NGC_4945_f 06_TP

J091308._a_06_TM1

Field-2_a_06_TP

J085311._a_06_TM1

1mm.6+49_a_06_TM1

$284 2N_a _06_7M

HD_34282_a_07_TM2

Field-2_a_06_TP

SMC_Bar_t 06_TP

high-mass stars in the Small
Magellanic Cloud
Deciphering cold molecular gas

dynamics in powerful radio galaxies: a
comprehensive ALMA+MUSE study

Audibert

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

First resolved ALMA imaging of Han
carbon-rich Wolf-Rayet binary dust

structures

Molecular cloud observation around Sakemi
the SS433 eastern X-ray jet

Dust Temperatures in 70um Dark Sanhueza
IRDCs

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of Redaelli
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Dust Temperatures in 70um Dark Sanhueza

IRDCs

Molecular cloud observation around  Sakemi
the SS433 eastern X-ray jet

A Survey of Planet-Forming
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

A Survey of Planet-Forming
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets

A Survey of Planet-Forming
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets
A Survey of Planet-Forming
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets
The Definitive View of M83's Center: Mills
Completing A Deep Parsec-Scale

Survey of the Nearest Nuclei

Pegues

Redaelli

Pegues

Pegues

Pegues

The Definitive View of M83's Center: Mills
Completing A Deep Parsec-Scale
Survey of the Nearest Nuclei

Revealing the vertical structure of Oakes
molecular gas in a nearby Milky Way
analog

CO 2-1 observations of nearby
intermediate massive galaxies of
MeerKATs MHONGOOSE survey
HIl Regions and Galactic Chemical  Balser
Evolution

Revealing the vertical structure of Oakes
molecular gas in a nearby Milky Way

analog

Star formation efficiency and Lin
quenching patterns in and between

galaxies

Outflow impact on dense gas in a Arce
nearby filament

Star formation efficiency and Lin
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

A new Benchmark for CO Excitation Boogaard
in Typical High-z Galaxies

Core mass function in a low metallicityCheng
star-forming region in the outer
Galaxy

A Survey of Planet-Forming
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets

Outflow impact on dense gas in a Arce
nearby filament

Investigation of the molecular Chen
environment that caused fewer high-

mass stars in the Small Magellanic

Cloud

Pegues

Eibensteiner

EU

CLEAEUNA

EU

EA

EA

CLEAEUNA

EA

EA

EU NA

CLEAEUNA

EU NA

EU NA

EU NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

EA

NA

EA

EU

EA

EU NA

NA

EU

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

7-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power

Total Power

Total Power

Total Power

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

12-m

Total Power

Total Power



05:59:20

05:58:38

03:42:39

03:37:55

02:57:28

02:51:37

02:30:54

02:21:03

01:21:03

01:19:21

01:19:06

2024-10-26
Start (UT)

07:24:52

07:25:12

04:34:52

04:27:08

04:23:05

03:37:41

03:42:29

02:50:09

02:30:09

02:44:57

02:20:57

End (UT)

2024.1.00320.S

2024.1.01586.S

2024.1.00320.S

2024.1.00808.S

2024.1.00320.S

2024.1.00808.S

2024.1.00320.S

2023.1.01269.S

2024.1.00148.S

2024.1.00320.S

2024.1.00551.S

Project Code

SMC_Bar_f_06_7M

1mm.04_a_07_TM1

SMC_Bar_t_06_TP

J025113._a_06_TM1

SMC_Bar_f 06_7M

J024436._a_06_TM1

SMC_Bar_t_06_TP

BX610_a_07_TM1

BridgeGH_o_06_TP

SMC_Bar_f 06_7M

JG23-381_a_07_TM1

SchedBlock

Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

A new Benchmark for CO Excitation
in Typical High-z Galaxies

Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Star formation efficiency and
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Chen

Boogaard

Chen

Lin

Chen

Lin

Chen

Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on Circosta

CO excitation at cosmic noon

An Unbiased Molecular Gas Survey inTokuda

the Lowest Metallicity Environment in
the Magellanic System

Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Probing the Host Galaxies of 45
Broad-line Little Red Dots at zspec
=4.13-8.50 with ALMA

Project Title

Chen

Fujimoto

Pl

EU

EU

EU

EA

EU

EA

EU

EU

EA

EU

NA

Executive

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Array

Band

23:45:08

23:37:00

23:31:24

22:23:52

21:31:24

21:00:02

20:47:43

20:10:07

19:36:53

19:23:15

18:20:26

17:44:10

17:21:08

01:03:04

01:09:09

01:03:40

23:42:29

22:22:42

21:30:20

21:56:30

20:47:36

20:46:11

19:53:42

19:22:48

18:20:20

17:42:59

2023.1.00610.S

2023.1.00360.L

2024.1.01335.S

2023.1.00610.S

2024.1.00752.S

2024.1.01001.L

2024.1.00408.S

2022.1.01566.S

2024.1.00408.S

2024.1.01001.L

2024.1.00968.S

2024.1.01001.L

2024.1.00360.S

SDSSJ211_a_07_TM1

G18.61-0_a_06_TP

$S433_MC_a_06_7M

SDSSJ211_a_07_TM1

P308m21_a_07_TM1

AK_Sco_a_07_TM2

V_star_V_a_06_7M

G28.23_a_07_TM1

V_star_V_a_06_7M

KK_Oph_a_07_TM2

Circinus_b_06_TM1

AK_Sco_b_07_TM2

IRAS1629_a_07_TM1

Witnessing the molecular enrichment
of the circumgalactic medium

UNveiling the Initial Conditions of
high-mass star-formation (UNIC)

Molecular cloud observation around
the SS433 eastern X-ray jet

Witnessing the molecular enrichment
of the circumgalactic medium

Dissecting the build-up of z>6
massive galaxies with ALMA, MUSE,
and JWST

A Survey of Planet-Forming
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets

Characterizing the complete disk
population of Herbig Ae/Be stars

within 1 kpc

Dust Temperatures in 70um Dark
IRDCs

Characterizing the complete disk
population of Herbig Ae/Be stars
within 1 kpc

A Survey of Planet-Forming
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets

The AGN-ISM interplay in the
molecular disk of the iconic Seyfert ||
galaxy -- Circinus

A Survey of Planet-Forming
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets

A new method to derive the dust
opacity spectral index in hot corinos
using methanol emission lines

Geach

Redaelli

Sakemi

Geach

Farina

Pegues

Vioque

Sanhueza

Vioque

Pegues

Eibensteiner

Pegues

De Simone

EU

CLEAEUNA

EA

EU

NA

EU NA

EU

EA

EU

EU NA

NA

EU NA

EU

12-m

Total Power

7-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m

12-m



16:44:37

16:23:14

16:20:41

15:47:06

15:08:23

15:02:00

14:19:42

13:41:08

13:36:49

13:07:09

13:05:54

12:10:18

12:04:08

11:14:00

10:19:29

09:41:07

09:03:55

08:48:08

08:04:31

07:32:59

07:29:08

07:17:16

06:58:43

06:05:16

05:58:42

05:46:23

18:09:23

17:55:13

17:12:37

16:20:34

16:10:07

16:26:59

15:46:59

14:10:40

15:01:55

13:41:01

14:19:45

13:19:26

13:07:02

11:52:46

11:47:51

11:05:57

09:39:43

10:17:23

09:01:20

08:47:49

08:02:55

08:47:35

07:28:07

07:16:28

06:57:42

07:12:34

2024.1.01577.S

2024.1.01577.S

2024.1.01001.L

2024.1.01001.L

2024.1.01015.S

2024.1.01577.S

2024.1.00534.L

2024.1.01001.L

2024.1.01577.S

2024.1.01001.L

2024.1.00028.S

2024.1.01508.S

2024.1.01001.L

2023.1.01269.S

2024.1.01151.S

2023.1.01269.S

2024.1.01001.L

2024.1.01151.S

2023.1.01269.S

2024.1.01580.S

2024.1.01001.L

2024.1.01151.S

2023.1.01085.S

2024.1.00320.S

2023.1.01269.S

2024.1.00320.S

M83_a_07_TP

M83_a_07_7M

V718 _Sco_b_07_TM2

HD_13534_b_07_TM2

AMISS.10_n_07_7M

M83_a_07_TP

3D-HSTv4_a_07_TM1

HD_10045_a_07_TM2

M83_a_07_TP

HD_10045_b_07_TM2

M64_a_07_7M

NGC_4945 f 06_TP

HD_97048_a_07_TM2

cid_346_a_07_TM1

Field-2_a_06_TP

cid_346_b_07_TM1

Z_CMa_b_07_TM2

Field-2_a_06_TP

GMASS095_a_07_TM1

$284 2N_a _06_7M

HD_34282_b_07_TM2

Field-2_a_06_TP

SPT0441-_a_07_TM1

SMC_Bar_t 06_TP

GMASS095_a_07_TM1

SMC_Bar_f_06_7M

The Definitive View of M83's Center: Mills
Completing A Deep Parsec-Scale
Survey of the Nearest Nuclei

The Definitive View of M83's Center: Mills
Completing A Deep Parsec-Scale
Survey of the Nearest Nuclei

A Survey of Planet-Forming Pegues
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets

A Survey of Planet-Forming Pegues
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets

Revealing Exotic Gas to Dust Ratios Keenan
in Quiescent Galaxies

The Definitive View of M83's Center: Mills
Completing A Deep Parsec-Scale
Survey of the Nearest Nuclei

ALMA Chemical Evolution (ACE) Shivaei
Survey: A Full Census of the Cycle of

Gas, Metals, and Dust at Cosmic

Noon

A Survey of Planet-Forming Pegues
Chemistry in the Precursor

Environments of Giant Planets

The Definitive View of M83's Center: Mills
Completing A Deep Parsec-Scale

Survey of the Nearest Nuclei

A Survey of Planet-Forming Pegues
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets

Beholding Massive Star Cluster Sun
Formation and Evolution with the "Evil

Eye"

Revealing the vertical structure of Oakes
molecular gas in a nearby Milky Way

analog

A Survey of Planet-Forming Pegues
Chemistry in the Precursor

Environments of Giant Planets

Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on Circosta
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Outflow impact on dense gas in a Arce
nearby filament

Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on Circosta
CO excitation at cosmic noon

A Survey of Planet-Forming Pegues
Chemistry in the Precursor
Environments of Giant Planets

Outflow impact on dense gas in a Arce
nearby filament

Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on Circosta
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Core mass function in a low metallicityCheng
star-forming region in the outer

Galaxy

A Survey of Planet-Forming Pegues
Chemistry in the Precursor

Environments of Giant Planets

Outflow impact on dense gas in a Arce
nearby filament

Feedback Physics in a Dusty Star-  Ball
Forming Outflow Host at Redshift 4.5

Investigation of the molecular Chen
environment that caused fewer high-

mass stars in the Small Magellanic

Cloud

Unveiling the effect of AGN activity on Circosta
CO excitation at cosmic noon

Investigation of the molecular Chen
environment that caused fewer

NA

NA

EU NA

EU NA

EU

NA

EU

EU NA

NA

EU NA

NA

NA

EU NA

EU

NA

EU

EU NA

NA

EU

EA

EU NA

NA

NA

EU

EU

Total Power

12-m

12-m

7-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m



05:16:35

04:53:21

04:12:34

03:53:49

03:40:59

02:52:37

02:45:31

02:28:16

01:52:07

01:13:57

00:19:21
00:18:47

2024-10-25
Start (UT)

05:37:28

06:04:40

05:39:02

05:15:05

04:52:05

03:51:38

04:11:24

03:39:32

02:50:34

02:27:01

01:30:18

01:50:25

End (UT)

2024.1.00808.S

2024.1.00320.S

2024.1.00320.S

2024.1.00100.L

2024.1.00320.S

2024.1.01045.S

2024.1.00320.S

2024.1.00320.S

2024.1.01045.S

2024.1.00320.S

2024.1.00071.S

2024.1.01015.8

Project Code

J034806._a_06_TM1

SMC_Bar_t 06_TP

SMC_Bar_i_06_7M

ASPECS1m_b_07_TM2

SMC_Bar_f _06_TP

J0131-03_a_07_TM1

SMC_Bar_n_06_7M

SMC_Bar_f _06_TP

J0131-03_a_07_TM1

SMC_Bar_f _06_TP

PJ001-28_a_07_TM1

AMISS.10_|_07_7M

SchedBlock

high-mass stars in the Small
Magellanic Cloud

Star formation efficiency and Lin
quenching patterns in and between
galaxies

Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

CONDOR: resolving the physical
processes that shape disk galaxies at
Cosmic Noon

Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

A Multi-frequency Study of Blazars at Mazzucchelli
Cosmic Dawn

Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

A Multi-frequency Study of Blazars at Mazzucchelli
Cosmic Dawn

Investigation of the molecular
environment that caused fewer high-
mass stars in the Small Magellanic
Cloud

The first systematic survey of [NIl] in Decarli
z>6 quasars

Revealing Exotic Gas to Dust Ratios Keenan
in Quiescent Galaxies

Chen

Chen

Rizzo

Chen

Chen

Chen

Chen

Project Title PI

EA

EU

EU

CL EUNA

EU

CL

EU

EU

CL

EU

EU

EU

Executive

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Total Power

12-m

Array

Band

23:49:00

23:32:05

22:24:47

21:00:29

19:14:33

18:21.06

17:58:06

17:01:05

16:49:12

15:42:42

15:24:42

15:01:40

09:13:28

01:00:06

00:14:25

23:48:17

22:24:36

19:49:00

19:01:04

19:05:27

17:32:06

18:20:59

16:36:21

16:38:14

15:42:37

09:51:21
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Star Forming Complexes in the Local
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ALMA follow-up of JWST-resolved Lovell
massive stellar winds in Westerlund 1
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CO 2-1 observations of nearby
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